
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No.  

97 

568 

592 

155 

401 

1495 

687 

852 

524 

567 

24 

682 

159 

54 

761 

818 

770 

437 

553 

945 

Name  

Anton Nagy 

Max Pålsson 

Axel Gustafsson 

Noel Nilsson 

André Högberg 

Josef Andersson 

Pelle Tell 

Melwin Bengtson 

William Dawid 

Rasmus Moen 

Axel From 

Arvid Stjärnås 

Kevin Palmér 

Måns Hagström 

Kimie Jägnert 

Emil Gustavsson 

Elias Thor 

David Floria 

Hampus Hedberg 

Niklas Rohdin 

Make  

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Honda 

KTM 

Suzuki 

TM 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

Club  

Upplands Väsby MK 

Landskrona MK 

Landskrona MK 

Getinge MK 

SMK Gävle 

Varbergs MK 

Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 

Veinge MCK 

AMF Södertälje 

Upplands Väsby MK 

Umeå AK 

Ilstorps Motions & KCK 

Hallsbergs MK 

AMF Södertälje 

Varbergs MK 

Vissefjärda CK 

Värmdö MK 

Upplands Väsby MK 

MC Alingsås 

MC Alingsås 

Best Tm  

1:59.523 

1:59.880 

2:01.007 

2:01.161 

2:01.492 

2:03.302 

2:03.510 

2:03.733 

2:03.860 

2:04.513 

2:05.534 

2:05.599 

2:05.962 

2:06.200 

2:06.593 

2:08.008 

2:08.736 

2:09.460 

2:10.072 

Diff  

0.357 

1.484 

1.638 

1.969 

3.779 

3.987 

4.210 

4.337 

4.990 

6.011 

6.076 

6.439 

6.677 

7.070 

8.485 

9.213 

9.937 

10.549 

Best Speed  

52,258 

52,102 

51,617 

51,551 

51,411 

50,656 

50,571 

50,480 

50,428 

50,163 

49,755 

49,730 

49,586 

49,493 

49,339 

48,794 

48,518 

48,247 

48,020 

- 

In Lap  

1 

6 

5 

4 

4 

6 

1 

6 

2 

7 

4 

2 

4 

1 

1 

4 

4 

5 

1 

0 

Sponsor  

KTM Scandinavia/JE68 Motorcycles AB 

Motostar Racing 

Husqvarna Motorcycles Scandinavia 

Yamaha Motor Scandinavia 

Speedgear/Scalvini Sweden 

Team Din MC/MonsterEnergy/MOTUL 

Team Umelacken/Mera Fritid 

Team Marin & Fritid 

Speedequipment Racing Sports 

CEC RACING 

Sorted on best lap time
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USM Deltävling 4 Final 
MX2U 

Tidsträning-MX2U/U19 (USM) 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 8:59:21 

Välabanan 1,735 km 

2018-09-16 09:00 


